«

Assessment Details

General & Workshop Details

General Details

Involving

Date of Loss

Time of Loss

Loss Description

Comment

TPVD Nissan Teana (SME2941R)

3 April 2021

11:40

CHAIN COLLISION: SGS6419D (INSD) >
SME2941R (TP) > SLL1193D

Workshop Details

Total Rebate
Amount

Nett Loss Amount

Assigned Workshop

Days of work

completion *

$0.00

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

20



«

Assessment Details

Vehicle & Driver Details

Vehicle & Driver Details

Vehicle Registration# SME2941R

Registration State SINGAPORE
Mileage 188812
pPOLICY
CATEGORY ASSESSMENT INFORMATION
INFORMATION

Manufacturing

2009
Year

Purchase Date

Registration Date *

Age of Vehicle

Driver Details

CATEGORY

Driver Name

DD/MM/YYYY

01/04/2010

11

FNOL INFORMATION

CHIN CHIEN
SIONG

POST SURVEY
INFORMATION



POLICY

CATEGORY
INFORMATION
TPVD
Make .
Nissan
Model Teana
Type

Type of Paint

Chassis No

Engine No

Engine
Capacity

Sum Insured

ASSESSMENT INFORMATION

NISSAN

TEANA 2.5 CVT ABS D/i

JN1BBUJ3270002408

VQ25495673A

2496

POST SURVEY
CATEGORY FNOL INFORMATION
INFORMATION
Date of Birth 19 July 1976 DD/MMAYYYY [
Age 44
Occupation Director
Education
. Other v
Qualification
Driving 0
Experience
Driver License
#
License Type v
License Issue
DD/MM/YYYY [

Date



CATEGORY

Market Value

POLICY
INFORMATION

ASSESSMENT INFORMATION

CATEGORY

License
Expiration
Date

Address

Address type

Gender

Marital status

Identification
#

FNOL INFORMATION

TBC, Singapore

Personal
Correspondence

Male

Unknown

S7668734Z

POST SURVEY
INFORMATION

DD/MM/YYYY [



«

Assessment Details

Detailed Assessment

Inspection Date * 05/04/2021

Total Loss Yes No
Towing Charges 0

Voluntary Excess 0

Compulsory Excess 0

Young/Inexperienced/ 0

Unnamed Driver Excess

Vehicle Condition

Condition of Vehicle at time of survey

@ General condition

Steering (Serviceable)

Footbrake
(Serviceable)

Handbrake
(Serviceable)

Engine Modification

Pre-accident condition

Good

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Good

No

No

No

No



Other Excess

Tyre Condition

Age of Tyres

Front Tyre Size

Front left side

Front right side

Spare wheel

Rear Tyre Size

Rear left side

Rear right side

245/40R18

GOODYEAR7TmMmM

GOODYEARTmMmM

245/40R18

GOODYEAR6MmM

GOODYEAR6MmM



FAQ English(SG) v  Elaine Kuan ¥

Service Requests Messages Claims

«  Assessment Details

General & Workshop Details Vehicle & Driver Details Vehicle Condition Taxes & Ratio Parts & Labour Miscellaneous

Summary

Tax Eligibility & Additional Deduction for Parts

Depr./Bttr% 0 Salvage% 0

Discount% 10 Settlement% 100

Paint Labour/Material Ratio

Paint Labour Ratio 20 Cash Loss Yes No

Part Supplied by AXA Yes No
Paint Material Ratio 80

Save




»

Service Requests

Messages

Claims

« Assessment Details

General & Workshop Details

Parts

Vehicle & Driver Details

Vehicle Condition

Taxes & Ratio

Add H Approve H Deny H Submit All
SR QUAN
EDIT MATERIAL PART NAME CONDITION
NO TITY
0 1 BOOTLID Bent
BOOTLID NISSAN
0 1 Necessary
LOGO
BOOTLID 250XV
0 1 Necessary
EMBLEM
BOOTLID TEANA
0 1 Necessary
EMBLEM
BOOTLID V6
0 1 Necessary
BADGE
BOOTLID NO
0 1 PLATE CHROME Buckled
GARNISH
BOOTLID LOWER
0 1 CHROME Cracked

GARNISH

Parts & Labour Miscellaneous Summary

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE SUPPLEMENTARY
(WORKSHOP) (SURVEYOR) PARTS

0 1119.8 No

0 66.5 No

0 62.7 No

0 60.4 No

0 60.2 No

0 351.1 No

0 173.7 No

DEPR./
BTTR%

DISC
OUNT%

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

FAQ

English (SG) +

SALV
AGE%

ESTIMATED
AMOUNT

Elaine Kuan «

ADJUSTED
AMOUNT

1007.82

59.85

56.43

54.36

54.18

315.99

156.33



EDIT

N

N

N

N

N

)

N

N

SR
NO

QUAN
TITY

MATERIAL

PART NAME

BOOTLID INNER
LOCK

BOOTLID INNER
TRIM

BOOTLID HINGES

BOOTLID SHOCK
ABSORBERS

TAILLAMP

TAILLAMP
LOWER BRACKET

REAR BUMPER

REAR BUMPER
CHROME

REAR BUMPER
SIDE RETAINER

REAR BUMPER
SPONGE

REAR BUMPER
REINFORCEMENT
BEAM

EXHAUST
MUFFLER LH

CONDITION

Damaged

Deformed

Bent

Broken

Cracked

Bent

Necessary

Cracked

Cracked

Bent

Bent

LIST PRICE
(WORKSHOP)

LIST PRICE
(SURVEYOR)

123.2

164.6

120

144.5

641.7

28.2

869.4

145

123.2

330.9

634.8

SUPPLEMENTARY
PARTS

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

DEPR./
BTTR%

DISC
OUNT%

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

SALV
AGE%

ESTIMATED
AMOUNT

ADJUSTED
AMOUNT

110.88

148.14

216

260.1

1155.06

50.76

782.46

261

65.34

110.88

297.81

571.32



EDIT

SR
NO

QUAN
TITY

MATERIAL

PART NAME

EXHAUST
MUFFLER RH

REAR FENDER LH

REAR FENDER RH

REAR FENDER
INNER SHIELD
N/S

REAR FENDER
INNER SHIELD
0/S

REAR END PANEL
TOP GARNISH

END PANEL LOCK
CATCH

REAR END PANEL

SPARE TYRE
PANEL

SPARE TYRE
PANEL TOP
BOARD

SPARE TYRE
PANEL SPONGE
TOOLBOX

CONDITION

Bent

Buckled

Buckled

Serviceable

Cracked

Cracked

Damaged

Bent

Buckled

Cracked

Cracked

LIST PRICE
(WORKSHOP)

LIST PRICE

(SURVEYOR)

634.8

1288.3

1288.3

191.9

45

650.2

998.1

144.4

454.6

SUPPLEMENTARY
PARTS

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

DEPR./
BTTR%

DISC
OUNT%

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

SALV
AGE%

ESTIMATED
AMOUNT

ADJUSTED
AMOUNT

571.32

1159.47

1159.47

88.65

172.71

40.5

585.18

898.29

129.96

409.14



EDIT

SR
NO

QUAN
TITY

MATERIAL

PART NAME

SPARE TYRE
PANEL SIDE
SPONGE

REAR FENDER
INNER TRIM

BOOTLID
ANTENNA KEY

BONNET

BONNET
RADIATOR
CHROME GRILLE

RADIATOR
CHROME GRILLE
NISSAN LOGO

BONNET INNER
LOCK

BONNET LOCK
CATCH

BONNET HINGES

BONNET SHOCK
ABSORBER

BONNET
INSULATOR
BOARD

CONDITION

Deformed

Deformed

Serviceable

Bent

Cracked

Necessary

Damaged

Bent

Repair

Serviceable

Serviceable

LIST PRICE
(WORKSHOP)

LIST PRICE
(SURVEYOR)

233

1203.6

592.7

123.8

45

SUPPLEMENTARY
PARTS

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

DEPR./
BTTR%

DISC
OUNT%

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

SALV
AGE%

ESTIMATED
AMOUNT

ADJUSTED
AMOUNT

144.9

419.4

1083.24

533.43

59.85

111.42

40.5



EDIT

SR
NO

QUAN
TITY

MATERIAL

PART NAME

HEADLAMP LH

HEADLAMP RH

HEADLAMP
LOWER BRACKET

FRONT BUMPER }

FRONT BUMPER
WIPER COVER RH

FRONT BUMPER
LOWER CENTRE
GRILLE }

FRONT FOG
LAMP COVER RH

FRONT FOG
LAMP CHROME
RH

FRONT BUMPER
NO PLATE
GARNISH

FRONT FENDER
RH

FRONT BUMPER
SIDE RETAINER
RH

CONDITION

Cracked

Cracked

Damaged

Bent

Missing

Damaged

Dented

Serviceable

Dented

Buckled

Damaged

LIST PRICE
(WORKSHOP)

LIST PRICE
(SURVEYOR)

1352.5

1352.5

800.1

44

126.9

777.3

38.3

SUPPLEMENTARY
PARTS

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

DEPR./
BTTR%

DISC
OUNT%

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

SALV
AGE%

ESTIMATED
AMOUNT

ADJUSTED
AMOUNT

1217.25

1217.25

57.78

720.09

39.6

72.36

114.21

699.57

34.47



SR QUAN LIST PRICE LIST PRICE SUPPLEMENTARY DEPR./ DISC SALV ESTIMATED ADJUSTED
EDIT MATERIAL PART NAME CONDITION

NO TITY (WORKSHOP) (SURVEYOR) PARTS BTTR% OUNT% AGE% AMOUNT AMOUNT
FRONT BUMPER
0 1 Cracked 0 1222 No 0 10 0 0 109.98
SPONGE
FRONT BUMPER
0 1 REINFORCEMENT Bent 0 362.9 No 0 10 0 0 326.61
BEAM
FRONT BUMPER ,
0 1 Repair 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 0

BEAM BRACKET

FRONT WIPER

0 1 Serviceable 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 0
MOTOR RH

0 2 FRONT HORN Dented 0 80 No 0 10 0 0 144
FRONT AIR CON

0 1 Bent 0 548.3 No 0 10 0 0 493.47
CONDENSER
FRONT

0 1 RADIATOR Buckled 0 785.4 No 0 10 0 0 706.86
SUPPORT PANEL
FRONT

0 1 Bent 0 869.2 No 0 10 0 0 782.28
RADIATOR
FRONT

0 1 RADIATOR Cracked 0 866.8 No 0 10 0 0 780.12

HOUSING
FRONT

0 2 RADIATOR FAN Damaged 0 435.85 No 0 10 0 0 784.53
MOTOR}
FRONT

0 2 RADIATOR FAN Damaged 0 0 No 0 10 0 0 0

BLADE }



SR QUAN LIST PRICE LIST PRICE SUPPLEMENTARY DEPR./ DISC SALV ESTIMATED ADJUSTED
EDIT MATERIAL PART NAME CONDITION
NO TITY (WORKSHOP) (SURVEYOR) PARTS BTTR% OUNT% AGE% AMOUNT AMOUNT

FRONT
0 1 RADIATOR Damaged 0 0 No 0 10 0 0 0
COATING }

Labour

Add Approve Deny Submit All

ESTIMATE ADJUSTED ESTIMATE ADJUSTED
SR REPAIR/REPLACE ACTION
EDIT PART NAME LABOUR LABOUR PAINT PAINT COMMENT REMOVE
NO (LABOUR) (LABOUR)
AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT

TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS &
REPAIR THE REAR PORTION. TO
0 CUT & WELD REAR FENDER, REAR 0 1500 0 0 Reviewing
END PANEL AND SPARE TYRE
PANEL

TO REMOVE & REFIT THE REAR
WINDSCREEN TO FACILITATE THE
0 0 120 0 0 Reviewin
REPAIRS & WELDING OF THE REAR g

FENDER

TO ASSEMBLE WIRING OF THE

REAR REVERSE CAMERA AND THE
0 0 60 0 0 Reviewing

REVERSE PARKING SENSORS. TO
CHECK FOR PROPER FUNCTIONS

TO SPRAY PAINT BOOTLID, REAR

o BUMPER, REAR END PANEL, SPARE o 1400 o o Review
eviewin
TYRE PANEL, REAR FENDER LH &

AND REAR FENDER RH (6 PANELS)

TO CARRY OUT ANTI-RUST

0 TREATMENT & CHECK WATER 0 150 0 0 Reviewing
LEAKAGE AT THE REAR PORTION

0 TO REMOVE, RENEW & REFIT THE 0 100 0 0 Reviewi
eviewin
REAR EXHAUST MUFFLERS &




ESTIMATE ADJUSTED ESTIMATE ADJUSTED
SR REPAIR/REPLACE ACTION
EDIT PART NAME LABOUR LABOUR PAINT PAINT COMMENT REMOVE
NO (LABOUR) (LABOUR)
AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT

TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS &
REPAIR THE FRONT PORTION. TO

0 RENEW THE BONNET, FRONT 0 700 0 0 Reviewing
BUMPER, FRONT FENDER RH AND
THE FRONT SUPPORT PANEL
TO RENEW AIR CON CONDENSER &
0 0 100 0 0 Reviewing

TOP UP AIR CON GAS

TO RENEW RADIATOR & TOP UP

0 0 50 0 0 Reviewin
COOLANT g (1)
TO SPRAY PAINT BONNET, FRONT L

0 0 800 0 0 Reviewing

BUMPER, FRONT FENDER RH

TO CARRY OUT ANTI RUST
0 TREATMENT AT THE FRONT 0 90 0 0 Reviewing
PORTION OF VEHICLE

TO CHECK WITH NISSAN
0 COMPUTER SCANNER & CLEAR 0 0 0 0 Deny i
ALL FAULT CODE



FAQ  English (SG) ¥
) Service Requests Messages Claims
«  Assessment Details
General & Workshop Details Vehicle & Driver Details Vehicle Condition Taxes & Ratio Parts & Labour Miscellaneous
Summary
Add Approve Deny Submit All
SR ESTIMATED ADJUSTED
EDIT NAME ACTION COMMENT REMOVE
NO AMOUNT AMOUNT
DAYS OF
0 REPAIR : 24 Reviewing 0 0
DAYS
REAR LICENSE
0 PLATE WITH Reviewing 0 45 DENTED
HOLDER
BOOTLID
0 REVERSE Deny 0 0 SERVICEABLE i}

CAMERA

Elaine Kuan



EDIT

SR
NO

NAME

BOOTLID
INNER TRIM
CLIPS

REVERSE
PARKING
SENSORS

REAR END
PANEL
SEALANT

SPARE TYRE
PANEL
SEALANT

REAR FENDER

LH SEALANT

REAR FENDER

RH SEALANT

ACTION

Reviewing

Reviewing

Reviewing

Reviewing

Reviewing

Reviewing

ESTIMATED
AMOUNT

ADJUSTED
AMOUNT

40

200

30

30

30

30

COMMENT

NECESSARY

DENTED

NECESSARY

NECESSARY

NECESSARY

NECESSARY

REMOVE



EDIT

SR
NO

NAME

REAR
WINDSCREEN
SEALANT

FRONT
LICENSE PLATE
WITH HOLDER

1 SET FRONT
BUMPER CLIPS

1 SET FRONT
INSULATOR
BOARD CLIPS

1BOTTLE
COOLANT

BOOT
WEATHERSTRIP
($165.10) (50%)

ACTION

Reviewing

Reviewing

Reviewing

Reviewing

Reviewing

Reviewing

ESTIMATED
AMOUNT

ADJUSTED
AMOUNT

40

45

40

40

30

82.55

COMMENT

NECESSARY

DENTED

NECESSARY

NECESSARY

NECESSARY

DENTED /
CuT

REMOVE



FAQ English(SG) v  Elaine Kuan ¥

) Service Requests Messages Claims

«  Assessment Details

General & Workshop Details Vehicle & Driver Details Vehicle Condition Taxes & Ratio Parts & Labour Miscellaneous
Summary
Estimated Claim $0.00 Adjusted Claim Amount  $27,395.12
Amount
CATEGORY ESTIMATE ADJUSTED
Spare Parts $0.00 $21,642.57
Labour $0.00 $5,070.00
Miscellaneous $0.00 $682.55

Submit for Review




) Service Requests

Messages

«  Assessment Details

General & Workshop Details

Vehicle & Driver Details

Claims

Vehicle Condition

Taxes & Ratio

Summary
Add Approve Deny Submit All
SR ESTIMATED ADJUSTED
EDIT NAME ACTION COMMENT
NO AMOUNT AMOUNT
FINAL
0 LUMP Reviewing 0 21900

SUM

FAQ

Parts & Labour

REMOVE

English (SG) ¥

Miscellaneous

Elaine Kuan «



FAQ English(SG) v  Elaine Kuan ¥

) Service Requests Messages Claims

«  Assessment Details

General & Workshop Details Vehicle & Driver Details Vehicle Condition Taxes & Ratio Parts & Labour Miscellaneous
Summary
Estimated Claim $0.00 Adjusted Claim Amount  $21,900.00
Amount
CATEGORY ESTIMATE ADJUSTED
Miscellaneous $0.00 $21,900.00

Submit for Review




